
STARTERS 

Pitta soldiers with houmous 
What fish only swims at night?
Seasonal soup with bread
How do the fish get to school?

 

£1.75

A starfish!

By octobus!

£1.95

MAINS
Fish bites with fries and peas 
Fish pie with haddock and prawns, mash and Lancashire cheese crumb 
Cheese and onion fritters with salad
Fish finger butty on milk roll with fries 
5oz rump steak with mash and broccoli 
Chicken fried rice with peas 

LITTLE PUDS
Scoop of ice cream with a little cone and berry sauce 
What did one rock pool say to the other rock pool?
Chocolate mousse with an oat cookie 
Where do fish sleep?

£4.95
£6.50

£4.50
£5.50

£5.95
£4.95

£1.95

£2.50
On the seabed!

Show me your mussels!

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 
       

  
 

 
 

 

 

 

  

    

 

ARMS

         


