

STARTERS

Pitta soldiers with houmous	£1.75
What fish only swims at night?	A starfish!
Seasonal soup with bread	£1.95
How do the fish get to school?	By octobus!

MAINS

Fish bites with fries and peas	£4.95
Fish pie with haddock and prawns, mash and Lancashire cheese crumb	£6.50
Cheese and onion fritters with salad	£4.50
Fish finger butty on milk roll with fries	£5.50
5oz rump steak with mash and broccoli	£5.95
Chicken fried rice with peas	£4.95

LITTLE PUDS

Scoop of ice cream with a little cone and berry sauce	£1.95
What did one rock pool say to the other rock pool?	Show me your mussels!
Chocolate mousse with an oat cookie	£2.50
Where do fish sleep?	On the seabed!